

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2691 of 2025

23

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	26.09.2025	<p><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p>Heard Ms.S.Samantha Krishna, learned counsel representing the learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>For further hearing on the person against whom the contempt case is maintainable in this case, post on 10.10.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u></p> <p>RSD</p>	