

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2691 of 2025

23

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
4.	07.11.2025	<p><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p><u>I.A.No.01 of 2025</u></p> <p>Ms.S.Samantha Krishna, learned counsel representing the learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that G.O.RT.No.1209, Revenue (Vigilance-II) Dept., dated 09.10.2025 was passed in compliance of the order dated 06.05.2025 in W.P.(A.T.) No.1935 of 2021 and placed its copy on record.</p> <p>Post on 05.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u></p> <p>GRL</p>	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>