

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2691 of 2025

5

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No. | Date | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|---|-------------|
| 08 | 27.02.2026 | <p><u>BSB,J</u></p> <p>Ms.Samantha Krishnan, learned counsel representing the learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that the petitioner had received proceeding from office of the Principal Accountant General (A &E), A.P., Vijayawada, dated 03.02.2026.</p> <p>Since the matter is under progress, post on 23.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</p> <p>NSM</p> | |